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MODEL

‘ DESCRIPTION

‘ ITEM # ‘

6351
SPF 50 SUNSCREEN
LOTION - 80Z

6352
SPF 50 SUNSCREEN
LOTION -1.50Z

6353
SPF 50 SUNSCREEN
SPRAY - 5.50Z

6355
SPF 50 SUNSCREEN
LOTION - 320Z

KREW'D" VS.
LEADING
COMPETITOR

FDA REGISTERED

IREWD

8oz

80z 12-Pack

1.50z 12-Pack

1.50z 12-Pack Display

5.50z

5.50z 12-Pack

320z

320z 4-Pack

16631
16636

16632
16638

16633
16639

16635
16643

SPF 50

NON-GREASY

OXYBENZONE-FREE

PARABEN-FREE

BROAD SPECTRUM SUNSCREEN WITH
UVA/UVB PROTECTION

FDA RATED WATER RESISTANT WITH MAXIMUM
ALLOWED DURATION TIME (80 MINUTES)

PASSED THE LINEMAN'S GLOVE TEST
(TYPE 1 CLASS 2 ANSI/ASTM D 1)
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DERMATOLOGIST TESTED

PHTHALATE-FREE

FREE OF OCTINOXATE AND OXYBENZONE -
HAWAII ACT 104 COMPLIANT

FRAGRANCE-FREE & HYPOALLERGENIC -
WON'T STING EYES

SWEAT RESISTANT

SPRAY AND LOTION OPTIONS
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